Foglio1

energetici totale —
tutte le prove orali saranno in dipartimento di matematica

Matricola Cognome Nome
0000633054 BARCHIESI ANDREA
0000589687 BARONCINI GIACOMO
0000631262 CAMAIONI ABRAMO
0000588811 CAMPANELLI IVO
0000629095 CANCELLARA STEFANO
0000632858 CAPRIOTTI GIUSEPPE
0000638197 CAVALIERE MARIA BEATRICE
0000639168 CAVECCHI RICCARDO
0000587923 CINI EMANUELE
0000590170 COLLINA SERGIO
0000631158 CORTESI VERONICA
0000588490 CORVINO LUCA
0000639342 CUSCITO GAETANO
0000630290 D'ANNIBALLE RICCARDO
0000640778 DAVOLIO MARCO
0000629578 DE FANTI MILENA
0000595193 DE FILIPPIS DOMENICO
0000632324 DEL CONTE LUCREZIA
0000629482 DEL GROSSO ALESSANDRO
0000632797 DELLA BELLA SIMONE
0000592125 DINI LORENZO
0900035856 FAGLIONI MATTEO
0000590814 FALIVELLI MARCO
0000637590 FERRO PASQUALE
0000639191 FILIPPONE GIUSEPPE
0000629709 FIORINI ANDREA
0000630721 FLOCCO MATTIA
0000630793 FRATERNALE CLAUDIA
0000635011 GALEA MARCO
0000600524 GANZERLA MATTIA
0000629214 GARAVINI MICHELE
0000591381 GASBARRO* FRANCESCO*
0000590059 GASPARINI CASARGIOVANNI
0000630849 GASPERINI STEFANO
0000630052 GENOVESE FILIPPO
0000365457 GHERDOVICH FILIPPO
0000628150 GIORDANI GIUDITTA
0000629549 GOBBI NICOLA
0000638126 GOMBIA LEONARDO
0000634262 GRAZIOLI MIRCO
0000635810 GRECO LUIGI
0000638254 1zzO FRANCESCO
0900045065 KENGNI EMILE
0000585719 LICCI GIORGIO
0000469997 LOMBARDI GIOVANNI
0000630266 MARGIOTTA SEBASTIANO
0000579498 MARIANI VALERIO
0000593135 MATTEUZZI FEDERICO
0000638450 MELCHIORRE ERSILIA
0000459100 MONTEVIDONI RICCARDO
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0000630364
0000632114
0000629882
0900045741
0900044816
0000640257
0000587542
0000629504
0000636737
0000631980
0000629667
0900045123
0000630681
0000639428
0000488096
0000634911
0000632686
0000631333
0000631635
0000358082
0000629280
0000640942
0000355057
0000629190
0000635027
0000632448
0000637684

Energetici parziale
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MORETTI GIOIA
MORICHETTI LORIS
MUCCI MICHAEL
MWAFEU GHEMBCGILLES STEPHANE
NEMALTSEVA SVETLANA
NGO VINH THINH
NOLOU XHORXH
ORSONI MATTEO
PERRONI NICOLAS
ROSSETTI RICCARDO
ROTONDO RAFFAELE
RUBBINI FILIPPO
RUGNA ROBERTO
SANTORO VALERIO
SBIROLI DANIELE
SELLERI GIACOMO
SERI JACOPO
STIGLIANO NICOLA
SULA EMIR
TERELLA ANTONIO
TRAPASSO GIORGIA
TROBBIANI DIEGO
UDINE ANNA
URBINATI ANDREA
URICCHIO GABRIELE
Vacchi suzzi arianna
VULCANO GIOVANNI MARIA

tutte le prove orali saranno in dipartimento di matematica

0000630516
0000629967
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0000630471
0000632307
0000629448
0000631164
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0000631882
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SIMONE
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